
Schule Frauenfeld

Kurs Programm ChiKung

Abonnement
               Jahr             Halbjahr

Erwachsene
Ermässigt         
Jugendliche (13-18 J.), Auszubildende,
AHV/IV-Bezüger

Nebenkosten
* einmalige Eintragungsgebühr 
* Verbandsmitgliedschaft / Jahr 
Trainingskleider

Unterrichtszeit

Dienstag           18:45 - 19:45 Erwachsene (ab 16 Jahre)

Übungsleiter Peter Zollinger                   

Stellvertreterin Brigitte Jud

WingTsun-Schule Frauenfeld
Peter Zollinger
Metzgerstrasse 5
8500 Frauenfeld

Tel. 079 339 93 73
peter.zollinger@ewto.ch

ca. 145.00

780.00 540.00

960.00 660.00

20.00
65.00


